vour marketrlace message will reach Dorion-Burkett-Red Rock-Nirigon-Beardmore-Jellicoe-Rossport-Schreiber-Terrace Bay-Jackfish

TRUCKS FOR SALE BABYSITTING FOR RENT REAL ESTATE REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE: 1981 Ford F-150 4x4,

306 cyl., 4 speed transmission, reese
hitch and near new flharglass cap.

sn;:a Is $2,550, saftied. Phone 825-
473.

BABYSITTER NEEDED for three
small children to commence Nov. 2,
1992, for 3-4 hours per day, Munday
to Friday. Please call Mona at 825-

89571.

MOBILE HOMES ARTICLES FOR SALE

FOR SALE: 14 x 68 house ftrailer, 3

bedrooms, porch, moving must sell,
reasonable priced, phone 886-2615

CARS FOR SALE

FOR SALE: 1986 Subaru, 4 door
sedan, new paint, good condition, call
887-2444

FOR SALE: 1987 Chevette Scooter

with spare motor and transmission
$900.00 firm, call 887-3725

CAR FOR SALE: 1985 Dodge 600 2
door for sale, auto., f.s., fb., 2.6 L.
Sold as is, best offer. Can be seen at
5 Church St., Rossport, Ont. C.

Brassard.
FOR SALE:- 1988 Ford T-Bird, Turbo.

Phone 825-9678

GARAGE SALE

YARD SALE: 3 families, Sat Oct
10/92, dishes, chair, bike, grass cutter,

bedding, clothes, rug 6 x 6 with 3 deer
onit, 11 am to 3 pm if weather is nice,
26 Stewart Ave, Red Rock.

MISCELLANEOUS

FOR SALE: 1978 hard top tent trailer
with new screeens and a new dining
tent. Good condition. $1,600. 825-
9306.

FOR SALE: 1981 Blazer 4 x 4,
$1,200. 1973 Dodge School Bus,
$600. All good running condition or
B.O. 825-9228.

FOR SALE: 2 men's jackets, size 44
- 1 br leather, 1 tan wool, new condi-
tion (cheap), phone 887-3332

FOR SALE: 9' truck camper, sleeps
4, stove, fridge, fumace, T.V. & radio,
asking $1,250; hard top camper,
sleeps 8 comfortably, stove, fridge, &
porti $$1100; Starcraft Boat, 85
merc, 3 cruise-a-day gas tanks, top &
cover, water skiis, paddles, asking
$3,500 - all in good shape, phone
886-2318

FOR SALE: Hoover compact washer,
apartment size. Asking $100. Call any-
time 825-9749.

ANNOUNCEMENTS

THAXTERS HERBAL HEALTH /
OPTIONS - now open, 11 years expe-
rience. Services offered - certified
reflexologist, iridologist, health kinesi-
ology, herbology, homeopathics, nutri-
tional evaluations, hair analysis, pro-
fessional & in home educational semi-
nars, courses available, by appoint-
ment only - 30 Second St, Ontario
Hudro Bldg, 887-2935, 887-3626
leave message

THE STRAWBERRY PATCH will be
having a Craft Course on Thursday
Oct 22nd from 6 - 10 pm - heart jew-
ellery rack & abaca fairy. Instruction
fee & craft kit $20 total, for more infor-
mation call 886-2786

WANTED TO PURCHASE

WANTED: 25 - 100 acres of vacant
land on year round road. Interested
parties please ask for Terry 1 - 705 -
739 - 8983 Barrie, Ont

SCHREIBER -FOR RENT: 2 bedroom
townhouse type apartments, separate
entrances on ground floor, washer &
dryer hookup. Large bathroom,
kitchen & dining area. Balcony off liv-
ing room. Call Sandra 825-9025 at
work or 824-3339 evenings. One bed-
room also available.

SCHREIBER - FOR RENT: Large
modemn 2 bedroom apt. Large kitchen,
bathroom and storage room.
Availiable immediately. Phone 824-
2360.

SCHREIBER-FOR RENT: 2 bedroom
apt., Large, fridge & stove. $500 per
month, located 1 block from CPR
Station and highschool. Available
immediately. Call 824-3196 and leave
a message. 10/13/92

TERRACE BAY - FOR RENT: 1 -1
bedroom apt. includes fridge & stove.
$400 per month, Please call 824-
3196 and leave a message. 10/13/92

LOST: one mobile home trailer tire 8
X 14.5 mounted on rim and hub
attached, presumably lost in area of
truck weigh scales on Highway 17.
Reward offered, phone 886-2811

STORAGE SPACE AVAILABLE in
Terrace Bay. Store your Boats - Cars-
Motorcycles for winter. Keep them
safe from winter weather. Ask for six
month winter special. Call 622-9716

SCHREIBER - APT. FOR RENT: 2
Bedroom Apartment for rent in
Schreiber. Fumished or unfurnished.
Call 824-2619.

SCHREIBER -3 BEDROOM APT.
FOR RENT: Walker St. Incl. fridge,
stove, washer & dryer. Also 1 bed-
room apt with big kitchen & bath. Call
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